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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tom Anderson           M 25-29       1/22    4:49       24:03
2     Rob Mullett            M 25-29       2/22    5:00       24:57
3     Ryan Schafbuch         M 25-29       3/22    5:17       26:23
4     Andrew Mueller         M 25-29       4/22    5:25       27:02
5     Andrew Baker           M 30-34       1/34    5:51       29:12
6     Rosie Edwards          F 25-29       1/41    5:51       29:13
7     Dwayne Steele          M 35-39       1/32    5:59       29:54
8     Chris Galloway         M 30-34       2/34    6:00       29:57
9     Drew Gaynor            M 25-29       5/22    6:03       30:13
10    Lucie Sulewski         F 45-49       1/37    6:04       30:18
11    Ryan Loiselle          M 40-44       1/37    6:08       30:38
12    Lynn Marsh             F 30-34       1/45    6:09       30:42
13    Kyle Wallace           M 35-39       2/32    6:11       30:52
14    Noah Kurtz             M 01-14        1/8    6:13       31:02
15    Bill Brumbach          M 30-34       3/34    6:15       31:14
16    Andreas Maher          M 45-49       1/42    6:20       31:36
17    Seth Greiner           M 25-29       6/22    6:21       31:45
18    David Smith            M 35-39       3/32    6:22       31:46
19    Tim Neff               M 45-49       2/42    6:27       32:12
20    Matthew Jourdan        M 45-49       3/42    6:30       32:29
21    Melissa Truex          F 25-29       2/41    6:30       32:30
22    Casey Carmichael       M 30-34       4/34    6:31       32:34
23    Kelsey Gurganus        F 25-29       3/41    6:32       32:39
24    Michael Clark          M 30-34       5/34    6:35       32:55
25    James King             M 15-19        1/4    6:36       32:57
26    Rufus Wehgar           M 25-29       7/22    6:36       32:58
27    Nick Tarvin            M 30-34       6/34    6:40       33:17
28    Andy Watson            M 50-54       1/49    6:42       33:27
29    Lauren Manuel          F 30-34       2/45    6:42       33:30
30    Brittany Leuenberger   F 25-29       4/41    6:44       33:36
31    Ashley Schacht         F 25-29       5/41    6:44       33:39
32    Ryan Gadberry          M 30-34       7/34    6:47       33:55
33    Ryan Stephens          M 40-44       2/37    6:48       33:59
34    Harnoor Dosanjh        M 15-19        2/4    6:50       34:07
35    Robert Burns           M 55-59       1/38    6:52       34:16
36    Stephen Stirm          M 45-49       4/42    6:53       34:22
37    Avery McIntire         M 25-29       8/22    6:54       34:26
38    Kevin Oliver           M 45-49       5/42    6:55       34:31
39    Gordon Benfield        M 60-64       1/23    6:57       34:41
40    Joseph Burns           M 40-44       3/37    7:00       34:59
41    Ben Scott              M 25-29       9/22    7:00       34:59
42    Anthony Joseph Schoett M 45-49       6/42    7:00       35:00
43    Todd Wanley            M 50-54       2/49    7:01       35:03
44    Mark Wildeman          M 35-39       4/32    7:02       35:07
45    Jeffrey Haight         M 50-54       3/49    7:03       35:11
46    Bryon Shrewsberry      M 45-49       7/42    7:03       35:14
47    Kelly Thomas           F 40-44       1/47    7:04       35:20
48    Todd Meister           M 40-44       4/37    7:05       35:21
49    Kevin Webb             M 55-59       2/38    7:05       35:23
50    Gina Shields           F 25-29       6/41    7:07       35:34
51    Tina Fleming           F 40-44       2/47    7:08       35:38
52    Myles Grote            M 30-34       8/34    7:08       35:39
53    Michael Parks          M 50-54       4/49    7:11       35:51
54    Ryan Rodgers           M 40-44       5/37    7:13       36:01
55    Mark Seitz             M 50-54       5/49    7:13       36:02
56    Greg Rothchild         M 20-24        1/7    7:13       36:05
57    Jimmy Revard           M 45-49       8/42    7:16       36:18
58    Doug Elliott           M 50-54       6/49    7:18       36:30
59    Jill Inderstrodt       F 35-39       1/48    7:19       36:31
60    Jonathan Pereira       M 40-44       6/37    7:22       36:46
61    Drew Cooper            M 50-54       7/49    7:23       36:53
62    Michael Oswald         M 35-39       5/32    7:25       37:01
63    Kyle Pawlak            M 25-29      10/22    7:26       37:07
64    Jeff Scheffee          M 45-49       9/42    7:26       37:09
65    Bobby Spech            M 15-19        3/4    7:26       37:10
66    David Reed             M 40-44       7/37    7:27       37:15
67    Katie Wadley           F 25-29       7/41    7:29       37:23
68    Zachary Burcham        M 30-34       9/34    7:30       37:28
69    Chris Vidas            M 35-39       6/32    7:31       37:32
70    Michele Prible         F 40-44       3/47    7:32       37:36
71    Christopher Delp       M 30-34      10/34    7:33       37:41
72    Grant Price            M 35-39       7/32    7:33       37:44
73    Maggie Smith           F 01-14        1/3    7:33       37:45
74    Brett Miller           M 30-34      11/34    7:34       37:46
75    Nichole Ellis          F 35-39       2/48    7:34       37:46
76    Amanda McMahon         F 20-24       1/19    7:34       37:48
77    Trena Roudebush        F 40-44       4/47    7:34       37:49
78    Bill Dyson             M 55-59       3/38    7:37       38:03
79    Samuel Cavender        M 20-24        2/7    7:38       38:07
80    Tyler Dickman          M 35-39       8/32    7:38       38:09
81    Claire Lundergan       F 25-29       8/41    7:38       38:10
82    Morgan Watkins         F 15-19        1/2    7:39       38:11
83    Ashley Brewer          F 35-39       3/48    7:39       38:15
84    Brian Morris           M 40-44       8/37    7:41       38:24
85    Eric Hall              M 30-34      12/34    7:42       38:27
86    Susan Wilkins          F 40-44       5/47    7:42       38:30
87    Colin Staubach         M 35-39       9/32    7:44       38:36
88    Sandra Gilmore         F 30-34       3/45    7:44       38:40
89    Dave Barber            M 45-49      10/42    7:45       38:41
90    Christie Petersen      F 35-39       4/48    7:45       38:42
91    Mark Saltsgaver        M 50-54       8/49    7:46       38:46
92    Jennifer Dye           F 40-44       6/47    7:46       38:47
93    Sam Voland             M 30-34      13/34    7:46       38:50
94    Keri Reber Poe         F 30-34       4/45    7:46       38:50
95    Pete Byerly            M 25-29      11/22    7:47       38:51
96    Tanya Hagerty          F 40-44       7/47    7:47       38:54
97    Tim Moran              M 50-54       9/49    7:49       39:03
98    Zack Lee               M 35-39      10/32    7:49       39:04
99    Timothy Otsu           M 25-29      12/22    7:50       39:07
100   Jeffrey Brenner        M 45-49      11/42    7:50       39:09
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101   Cyndi Devers           F 40-44       8/47    7:50       39:10
102   Adam Schwindt          M 40-44       9/37    7:51       39:14
103   Chris Gallagher        M 50-54      10/49    7:51       39:14
104   Nicole Peel            F 45-49       2/37    7:52       39:19
105   Art Lauer              M 60-64       2/23    7:52       39:20
106   Chris McMahon          M 55-59       4/38    7:52       39:20
107   Scott Spinner          M 45-49      12/42    7:53       39:24
108   Ken St. John           M 55-59       5/38    7:54       39:27
109   Steve Schwegman        M 35-39      11/32    7:54       39:30
110   Kathy McHone           F 35-39       5/48    7:55       39:33
111   Quavion Galbreath      M 01-14        2/8    7:55       39:33
112   Carmel Lewis           F 40-44       9/47    7:55       39:34
113   John Sproles           M 40-44      10/37    7:56       39:36
114   Merit Alfaro           F 35-39       6/48    7:57       39:43
115   Scott Deyoe            M 50-54      11/49    7:58       39:48
116   Sarah Bradley          F 30-34       5/45    7:58       39:50
117   John Lux               M 30-34      14/34    7:59       39:55
118   Pingnan Shi            M 50-54      12/49    7:59       39:55
119   Rod Julian             M 40-44      11/37    7:59       39:55
120   Mike Smith             M 55-59       6/38    8:00       39:56
121   Sara Schulz            F 35-39       7/48    8:00       39:56
122   Michael Pecchia        M 25-29      13/22    8:00       39:57
123   Mary Zurbuch           F 40-44      10/47    8:01       40:02
124   Samuel Amy             M 20-24        3/7    8:01       40:03
125   Shannon Strzynksi      F 40-44      11/47    8:01       40:04
126   James McDaniel         M 45-49      13/42    8:01       40:04
127   Adam Diskey            M 30-34      15/34    8:01       40:05
128   Denton McClintic       M 55-59       7/38    8:02       40:07
129   Benito Yamazaki        M 40-44      12/37    8:02       40:08
130   Gus Sturm              M 55-59       8/38    8:02       40:10
131   Allissa Impink         F 30-34       6/45    8:03       40:11
132   Koon Wan               M 35-39      12/32    8:03       40:12
133   William Smith          M 40-44      13/37    8:04       40:17
134   Caren Bond             F 40-44      12/47    8:04       40:18
135   Kurt Olsan             M 45-49      14/42    8:04       40:20
136   Thomas Laslie          M 45-49      15/42    8:04       40:20
137   Jeff Cohen             M 45-49      16/42    8:06       40:26
138   Jeff Zuver             M 45-49      17/42    8:07       40:31
139   Laura McCrea           F 30-34       7/45    8:08       40:39
140   Jack Poynter           M 15-19        4/4    8:08       40:40
141   John Garino            M 55-59       9/38    8:08       40:40
142   Jim Clinger            M 45-49      18/42    8:09       40:44
143   Karl Kelb              M 55-59      10/38    8:10       40:46
144   Michael Doyle          M 30-34      16/34    8:10       40:47
145   Timothy Wott           M 50-54      13/49    8:11       40:52
146   Lizann Atkin           F 50-54       1/40    8:11       40:53
147   Liz Schoettle          F 45-49       3/37    8:12       40:58
148   Julie Teague           F 50-54       2/40    8:13       41:01
149   Bob Spech              M 50-54      14/49    8:13       41:03
150   Taylor Gaynor          F 25-29       9/41    8:14       41:06
151   Sarah Woodmansee       F 40-44      13/47    8:14       41:07
152   David Breitwieser      M 60-64       3/23    8:14       41:08
153   Thomas Joyner          M 35-39      13/32    8:14       41:08
154   Marvin Pribble         M 60-64       4/23    8:14       41:09
155   Keenan Estese          M 50-54      15/49    8:15       41:14
156   J Wise                 M 35-39      14/32    8:15       41:15
157   Doug Wilson            M 40-44      14/37    8:16       41:17
158   Sarah Clouser          F 35-39       8/48    8:16       41:18
159   Michael Highfield      M 40-44      15/37    8:16       41:20
160   Joseph Allman          M 45-49      19/42    8:17       41:22
161   Hareen Sekhar Illa     M 25-29      14/22    8:17       41:22
162   Evan Duffey            M 20-24        4/7    8:17       41:25
163   Christina Spech        F 15-19        2/2    8:17       41:25
164   Erin Duffey            F 25-29      10/41    8:18       41:26
165   John Seely             M 25-29      15/22    8:18       41:26
166   Brian Duffey           M 50-54      16/49    8:18       41:26
167   John Bear              M 50-54      17/49    8:18       41:27
168   Emily Tung             F 30-34       8/45    8:18       41:28
169   Susannah Dyson         F 50-54       3/40    8:19       41:31
170   Jeff Butts             M 55-59      11/38    8:19       41:32
171   Nathan Hart            M 30-34      17/34    8:21       41:41
172   Jen Knife              F 40-44      14/47    8:21       41:43
173   Cheryl Marner          F 55-59       1/21    8:22       41:47
174   Cecil Whitaker         M 65-69       1/13    8:23       41:53
175   Nicole Svorinic        F 25-29      11/41    8:23       41:54
176   David Styers-Barnett   M 35-39      15/32    8:24       41:57
177   Robert Kelley          M 50-54      18/49    8:24       41:59
178   Bob Roudebush          M 35-39      16/32    8:24       42:00
179   Jen Bradley            F 30-34       9/45    8:24       42:00
180   Geoffrey Ong           M 20-24        5/7    8:25       42:05
181   Christiana Saunders    F 25-29      12/41    8:26       42:06
182   Jaime Byerly           F 35-39       9/48    8:26       42:07
183   Andrew Cochrane        M 40-44      16/37    8:26       42:10
184   Amy Staubach           F 35-39      10/48    8:26       42:10
185   Travis Brunic          M 30-34      18/34    8:27       42:14
186   Jim Holzman            M 65-69       2/13    8:27       42:15
187   Michael McKenzie-Veal  M 55-59      12/38    8:27       42:15
188   Scott Tate             M 45-49      20/42    8:28       42:20
189   Katie Fox              F 30-34      10/45    8:28       42:20
190   David Crook            M 40-44      17/37    8:28       42:20
191   Anna Servies           F 35-39      11/48    8:29       42:23
192   Jeff Loveless          M 55-59      13/38    8:29       42:25
193   Kerri Ban              F 30-34      11/45    8:31       42:35
194   Katie Hosier           F 25-29      13/41    8:32       42:39
195   Shellie Sturm          F 50-54       4/40    8:32       42:39
196   Angie Brown            F 35-39      12/48    8:33       42:43
197   Andrew Janovicz        M 40-44      18/37    8:33       42:45
198   Ken Pangle             M 55-59      14/38    8:34       42:47
199   Jacob Majors           M 35-39      17/32    8:35       42:51
200   Stephen Bogard         M 60-64       5/23    8:35       42:52
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201   Bradley Phelps         M 50-54      19/49    8:35       42:52
202   Lena White             F 25-29      14/41    8:35       42:53
203   Famie Metzger          F 55-59       2/21    8:35       42:54
204   David Smith            M 55-59      15/38    8:36       42:56
205   Margo Baltera          F 50-54       5/40    8:36       42:58
206   Brad Tomlinson         M 40-44      19/37    8:37       43:05
207   Mi'chelle Bettner      F 45-49       4/37    8:37       43:05
208   William Gubbins        M 45-49      21/42    8:38       43:07
209   Monterry Townsend      M 45-49      22/42    8:38       43:09
210   Eric Wilcox            M 55-59      16/38    8:39       43:12
211   Lindsey Hein           F 30-34      12/45    8:39       43:13
212   Elizabeth Connor       F 20-24       2/19    8:39       43:14
213   Ron Gatte              M 50-54      20/49    8:40       43:16
214   Renee Weber            F 30-34      13/45    8:40       43:18
215   Liz Navarre            F 25-29      15/41    8:40       43:18
216   Chelsea Princell       F 20-24       3/19    8:41       43:22
217   Melissa Eades          F 25-29      16/41    8:41       43:22
218   Diane Tennenhouse      F 35-39      13/48    8:42       43:29
219   Ami Musick             F 30-34      14/45    8:44       43:39
220   Kari Moore             F 35-39      14/48    8:44       43:39
221   Eric Ackerman          M 45-49      23/42    8:45       43:43
222   Paul McDaniel          M 55-59      17/38    8:45       43:45
223   Steven Wagner          M 50-54      21/49    8:46       43:47
224   Renita Moon            F 40-44      15/47    8:46       43:50
225   Courtney Foster        F 35-39      15/48    8:47       43:51
226   Jenny Heck             F 30-34      15/45    8:47       43:52
227   Dennis Richmond        M 60-64       6/23    8:48       43:58
228   Steven Robinson        M 60-64       7/23    8:49       44:05
229   Scott Atkin            M 50-54      22/49    8:49       44:05
230   Sheri Noer             F 50-54       6/40    8:52       44:17
231   Amber Sichting         F 30-34      16/45    8:52       44:19
232   Emily Debrosse         F 40-44      16/47    8:52       44:20
233   Joe Stilwell           M 50-54      23/49    8:53       44:23
234   Joann Chambers         F 45-49       5/37    8:53       44:24
235   Carly Case             F 25-29      17/41    8:53       44:25
236   Megan Broman           F 20-24       4/19    8:54       44:26
237   Amy Robbins            F 45-49       6/37    8:54       44:27
238   Kent Bradburn          M 50-54      24/49    8:54       44:30
239   Mark Youngstafel       M 55-59      18/38    8:55       44:31
240   Erin Zhao              F 20-24       5/19    8:55       44:31
241   Gretchen Siegal Watson F 50-54       7/40    8:55       44:32
242   Cory Grass             M 40-44      20/37    8:55       44:32
243   Kelly Hoke             F 55-59       3/21    8:55       44:34
244   Andy Stafford          M 55-59      19/38    8:56       44:36
245   Karen Ferguson         F 50-54       8/40    8:56       44:36
246   Todd Garber            M 30-34      19/34    8:56       44:37
247   Neil Fehr              M 50-54      25/49    8:57       44:43
248   Christopher Jones      M 50-54      26/49    8:58       44:46
249   Leslie Kocher          F 55-59       4/21    8:58       44:48
250   Tim Conger             M 60-64       8/23    8:58       44:49
251   Billy Owens            M 35-39      18/32    8:59       44:55
252   Jeff Zabel             M 35-39      19/32    9:00       44:56
253   Rob Shrake             M 45-49      24/42    9:00       44:59
254   Brandi Wolf            F 30-34      17/45    9:00       44:59
255   Summer Thomas          F 35-39      16/48    9:01       45:03
256   Forrest Hines          M 45-49      25/42    9:01       45:04
257   John Williams          M 50-54      27/49    9:02       45:06
258   Diann Kirby            F 50-54       9/40    9:02       45:07
259   Paul Spinner           M 70-UP        1/3    9:02       45:10
260   Kayla Mathews          F 25-29      18/41    9:03       45:11
261   Elizabeth Jensen       F 50-54      10/40    9:03       45:11
262   Elizabeth Reid         F 30-34      18/45    9:03       45:12
263   Tom Schultz            M 45-49      26/42    9:03       45:15
264   Timothy S Dykema       M 45-49      27/42    9:03       45:15
265   Sam Balanoff           M 01-14        3/8    9:05       45:22
266   David Adam Downey      M 35-39      20/32    9:07       45:32
267   Stephen Bartlett       M 50-54      28/49    9:08       45:36
268   Brett Kruger           F 40-44      17/47    9:08       45:37
269   Jeff Bennett           M 30-34      20/34    9:08       45:38
270   Amanda Bennett         F 35-39      17/48    9:08       45:40
271   Alan Weese             M 35-39      21/32    9:10       45:46
272   Alison Tharp           F 35-39      18/48    9:10       45:46
273   Jason Tharp            M 35-39      22/32    9:10       45:46
274   Leah Weprich           F 20-24       6/19    9:10       45:48
275   Lindsay Ems            F 35-39      19/48    9:10       45:49
276   Ronda Tylka            F 40-44      18/47    9:11       45:51
277   Jessica Prewett        F 25-29      19/41    9:13       46:01
278   Kelly Spaulding        F 45-49       7/37    9:13       46:04
279   Michael Semones        M 45-49      28/42    9:13       46:04
280   Angie Jones            F 40-44      19/47    9:13       46:04
281   Rebekah Clark          F 40-44      20/47    9:13       46:05
282   Allen Crawford         M 35-39      23/32    9:13       46:05
283   Rebbecca Meier         F 45-49       8/37    9:14       46:07
284   Carroll Bilbrey        M 30-34      21/34    9:14       46:10
285   Matthew Hayes          M 30-34      22/34    9:15       46:11
286   Diana O'Brien          F 30-34      19/45    9:15       46:12
287   Allie Posey            F 30-34      20/45    9:15       46:15
288   Jana Fox               F 55-59       5/21    9:16       46:16
289   Sheila Roumpf          F 40-44      21/47    9:16       46:20
290   Steve Collier          M 30-34      23/34    9:17       46:22
291   Paula M. Pogue         F 50-54      11/40    9:17       46:23
292   Jessica Wilhoite       F 30-34      21/45    9:18       46:27
293   Steven Matchett        M 55-59      20/38    9:19       46:32
294   Melanie Woods          F 30-34      22/45    9:19       46:33
295   Caroline Ryan          F 35-39      20/48    9:20       46:36
296   Scott Servies          M 35-39      24/32    9:20       46:39
297   Steve Gosnell          M 50-54      29/49    9:20       46:39
298   Emily Cosgrove         F 20-24       7/19    9:20       46:40
299   Leif Henderson         M 01-14        4/8    9:20       46:40
300   Adrienne Earley        F 20-24       8/19    9:21       46:44
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301   David Rinas            M 60-64       9/23    9:21       46:45
302   Thad Jaynes            M 40-44      21/37    9:21       46:45
303   Worth Hartman          M 60-64      10/23    9:22       46:46
304   Mike Jones             M 25-29      16/22    9:22       46:47
305   Kate Byerly            F 30-34      23/45    9:22       46:49
306   Dana Cochran           F 40-44      22/47    9:23       46:51
307   Megan Bos              F 30-34      24/45    9:23       46:52
308   Whitney Campbell       F 25-29      20/41    9:23       46:53
309   Jennifer Ziliak        F 35-39      21/48    9:23       46:55
310   Brittany Martin        F 20-24       9/19    9:24       46:57
311   Jeni Helebarth         F 25-29      21/41    9:24       46:58
312   Zander Oehlman         M 01-14        5/8    9:26       47:06
313   Nathan Lechien         M 20-24        6/7    9:26       47:08
314   Beth Weisenbach        F 25-29      22/41    9:26       47:08
315   Sara Marshall          F 30-34      25/45    9:26       47:09
316   Monica Spiegl          F 25-29      23/41    9:27       47:13
317   Nancy Craig            F 45-49       9/37    9:27       47:13
318   Ashley Brown           F 25-29      24/41    9:27       47:15
319   Dr Mark Watkins        M 45-49      29/42    9:28       47:16
320   Ian White              M 30-34      24/34    9:28       47:17
321   Charles Farris         M 45-49      30/42    9:28       47:18
322   Sarah Farris           F 45-49      10/37    9:28       47:19
323   Valentine Jeremiah Kli M 35-39      25/32    9:30       47:26
324   Layne Gernert          F 20-24      10/19    9:30       47:27
325   Beth Parker            F 50-54      12/40    9:30       47:29
326   Carol Ertl             F 50-54      13/40    9:31       47:31
327   Robert Mullally        M 55-59      21/38    9:31       47:33
328   John Hartman           M 50-54      30/49    9:31       47:34
329   Renee Kolling          F 30-34      26/45    9:32       47:36
330   David Carmichael       M 50-54      31/49    9:32       47:40
331   Carla Windisch         F 60-64       1/12    9:34       47:47
332   Kevin White            M 50-54      32/49    9:34       47:47
333   Jim Bradford           M 55-59      22/38    9:34       47:50
334   Elizabeth Amy          F 50-54      14/40    9:35       47:51
335   Richard Doppelfeld     M 55-59      23/38    9:35       47:51
336   Jim Smock              M 45-49      31/42    9:36       47:56
337   Terri Woodward         F 45-49      11/37    9:36       47:57
338   Chris Stewart          M 55-59      24/38    9:36       47:57
339   Lisa Shrewsberry       F 40-44      23/47    9:36       47:59
340   Jessica Gamble         F 25-29      25/41    9:36       48:00
341   Mark Gamble            M 60-64      11/23    9:36       48:00
342   Larry Robinson         M 50-54      33/49    9:37       48:03
343   Leizel Netral          F 35-39      22/48    9:37       48:05
344   Stephanie Baker        F 45-49      12/37    9:38       48:06
345   Mark Parnella          M 50-54      34/49    9:38       48:07
346   Becky Burton           F 25-29      26/41    9:41       48:21
347   Brian Leffler          M 40-44      22/37    9:42       48:28
348   Annette Gentrup        F 40-44      24/47    9:42       48:29
349   Katie Walker           F 20-24      11/19    9:42       48:30
350   Jamie Walker           F 25-29      27/41    9:42       48:30
351   Lisa Lane              F 50-54      15/40    9:43       48:34
352   Lashelle Tipton        F 35-39      23/48    9:43       48:34
353   David Taylor           M 65-69       3/13    9:43       48:34
354   Brian Wolff            M 35-39      26/32    9:44       48:36
355   Brandi Truesdale       F 35-39      24/48    9:44       48:36
356   Pamela Wolff           F 35-39      25/48    9:44       48:37
357   Bill Kirsch            M 65-69       4/13    9:44       48:39
358   Paula Barber           F 45-49      13/37    9:45       48:43
359   Tosin Ratchford        F 35-39      26/48    9:45       48:43
360   Jennifer Wheat Townsen F 35-39      27/48    9:46       48:50
361   Meredith Fox           F 30-34      27/45    9:46       48:50
362   Adam Kohne             M 30-34      25/34    9:47       48:51
363   Steve Moody            M 60-64      12/23    9:47       48:51
364   Kristin Kramer         F 30-34      28/45    9:47       48:54
365   Laken Kurtz            F 25-29      28/41    9:48       48:59
366   Jennifer Kurtz         F 50-54      16/40    9:48       48:59
367   David Olin             M 45-49      32/42    9:49       49:02
368   Kevin Graham           M 40-44      23/37    9:50       49:06
369   Barbara Shafer         F 60-64       2/12    9:50       49:10
370   Jill Clauson           F 45-49      14/37    9:51       49:12
371   Janice Martin          F 50-54      17/40    9:51       49:12
372   Michelle Vandusen      F 35-39      28/48    9:51       49:13
373   Kylene Gott            F 35-39      29/48    9:51       49:14
374   Tammy McGaughey        F 50-54      18/40    9:51       49:14
375   Woody Book             M 65-69       5/13    9:51       49:15
376   Gary Wicke             M 65-69       6/13    9:52       49:20
377   Kiyoshi Otsu           M 65-69       7/13    9:53       49:23
378   Vincent Bibbs          M 40-44      24/37    9:54       49:26
379   Monika Plata           F 40-44      25/47    9:54       49:28
380   Jon Lange              M 55-59      25/38    9:56       49:39
381   Eric Soderlund         M 40-44      25/37    9:56       49:39
382   Quinn Roe              F 40-44      26/47    9:57       49:41
383   Keith Gough            M 40-44      26/37    9:57       49:42
384   Sharon Watts           F 50-54      19/40    9:58       49:48
385   Lauren Gatchel         F 25-29      29/41    9:58       49:48
386   Amanda Farabee         F 30-34      29/45    9:59       49:51
387   Michael Croddy         M 50-54      35/49    9:59       49:51
388   Amy Newquist           F 45-49      15/37    9:59       49:53
389   Felicia Williams       F 40-44      27/47   10:00       49:56
390   Amelia Ross            F 55-59       6/21   10:00       50:00
391   Heather Calvin         F 35-39      30/48   10:01       50:03
392   Deb Dubois             F 50-54      20/40   10:01       50:04
393   Katharine Tsukahara    F 25-29      30/41   10:01       50:05
394   Milan Patel            M 25-29      17/22   10:01       50:05
395   Hugh Calvin            M 55-59      26/38   10:02       50:07
396   Sally Leyes            F 30-34      30/45   10:02       50:09
397   Sarah Miloski          F 25-29      31/41   10:03       50:12
398   Jennifer Schipper      F 35-39      31/48   10:04       50:16
399   Becky Butler           F 35-39      32/48   10:05       50:22
400   Amy Lister             F 40-44      28/47   10:05       50:25
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401   Tom Uhrig              M 50-54      36/49   10:06       50:26
402   Rick Dennerline        M 65-69       8/13   10:06       50:26
403   Brett Schnurpel        M 35-39      27/32   10:07       50:35
404   Johanna Moorman        F 40-44      29/47   10:08       50:36
405   Chad Comer             M 30-34      26/34   10:08       50:39
406   Tristan Comer          F 30-34      31/45   10:08       50:40
407   Mike Evancho           M 65-69       9/13   10:09       50:43
408   Cheryl Kuzman          F 45-49      16/37   10:09       50:45
409   Mindy Schelling        F 30-34      32/45   10:10       50:46
410   Michael Rodman         M 45-49      33/42   10:10       50:46
411   David Jose             M 60-64      13/23   10:10       50:47
412   Penny Guilinger        F 25-29      32/41   10:11       50:51
413   Kerry-Ann Maddox       F 30-34      33/45   10:11       50:51
414   Tonya Simpson          F 40-44      30/47   10:11       50:54
415   Jay Newlin             M 50-54      37/49   10:11       50:55
416   Tim Surber             M 50-54      38/49   10:12       50:59
417   Nick Wells             M 25-29      18/22   10:13       51:01
418   Mathew Von Viymen      M 25-29      19/22   10:13       51:01
419   Shannon St John        F 35-39      33/48   10:13       51:01
420   Emily Riley            F 20-24      12/19   10:13       51:05
421   Jill Carroll           F 25-29      33/41   10:14       51:07
422   Kurt Davis             M 30-34      27/34   10:14       51:08
423   Victor Grisby          M 40-44      27/37   10:14       51:10
424   Christina Reynolds Gri F 40-44      31/47   10:15       51:11
425   Erick Rodriguez        M 35-39      28/32   10:17       51:24
426   Jennifer Mapp          F 45-49      17/37   10:17       51:25
427   William Sanders        M 50-54      39/49   10:17       51:25
428   Lori Zapp              F 30-34      34/45   10:18       51:26
429   Brett Henry            M 40-44      28/37   10:19       51:33
430   David Trevino          M 45-49      34/42   10:20       51:37
431   Tommy Belt             M 55-59      27/38   10:21       51:42
432   Laura Rozzel           F 45-49      18/37   10:21       51:44
433   Donna Noel             F 50-54      21/40   10:21       51:45
434   David Noel             M 55-59      28/38   10:21       51:45
435   Kathy Cannon           F 45-49      19/37   10:22       51:50
436   J. J. Debrosse         M 40-44      29/37   10:23       51:52
437   William Schaefer       M 55-59      29/38   10:23       51:52
438   John Cochran           M 40-44      30/37   10:24       51:56
439   Jeff Saylor            M 65-69      10/13   10:25       52:01
440   Patrick McBride        M 60-64      14/23   10:25       52:02
441   Jaime Saylor           F 35-39      34/48   10:25       52:02
442   Amanda Saylor          F 30-34      35/45   10:25       52:03
443   Starmeshia Jones       F 25-29      34/41   10:29       52:22
444   Carole Floyd           F 35-39      35/48   10:29       52:22
445   Robert Green           M 40-44      31/37   10:30       52:28
446   John Shubin            M 30-34      28/34   10:30       52:29
447   Cindy Uhrig            F 50-54      22/40   10:32       52:39
448   Brenda Wilson          F 50-54      23/40   10:32       52:39
449   Lesley Stoeffler       F 55-59       7/21   10:33       52:44
450   Jimmy Henderson        M 40-44      32/37   10:33       52:44
451   Edwina Henderson       F 45-49      20/37   10:33       52:44
452   Imran Agha             M 45-49      35/42   10:34       52:48
453   Angie Cierzniewski     F 35-39      36/48   10:35       52:51
454   Christen Mumaw         F 40-44      32/47   10:35       52:52
455   Dianna Boyer           F 55-59       8/21   10:35       52:53
456   Melissa Ice            F 45-49      21/37   10:35       52:53
457   Amy Cramer             F 20-24      13/19   10:38       53:08
458   Lee Ann Zatkulak       F 20-24      14/19   10:38       53:08
459   Roxsand Brown          F 45-49      22/37   10:39       53:12
460   Charles Mark Ozman     M 60-64      15/23   10:39       53:14
461   Tammy Mills            F 50-54      24/40   10:40       53:20
462   David Swift            M 65-69      11/13   10:40       53:20
463   Patty Casselman        F 50-54      25/40   10:41       53:21
464   Karen Wahlstrom        F 50-54      26/40   10:41       53:22
465   Roger Elkins           M 50-54      40/49   10:41       53:23
466   Teresa Kelley          F 55-59       9/21   10:42       53:26
467   Catherine Whittington  F 30-34      36/45   10:42       53:29
468   Melissa Young          F 40-44      33/47   10:43       53:33
469   Joe Nelson             M 60-64      16/23   10:43       53:35
470   Paul Kelly             M 50-54      41/49   10:43       53:35
471   Angela Cole            F 50-54      27/40   10:44       53:36
472   Lindsey Hall           F 25-29      35/41   10:44       53:38
473   Juli Hutson            F 55-59      10/21   10:44       53:38
474   Roxy Sease Coleman     F 45-49      23/37   10:44       53:39
475   Michael Becktell       M 40-44      33/37   10:45       53:44
476   Jennifer Brummett      F 45-49      24/37   10:45       53:44
477   Lorraine Pritchard     F 40-44      34/47   10:45       53:45
478   Jennifer Himes         F 20-24      15/19   10:46       53:47
479   Erin Yeager            F 35-39      37/48   10:46       53:48
480   Randi Bruns            F 35-39      38/48   10:47       53:51
481   Celeste Freeman        F 25-29      36/41   10:47       53:52
482   Michael Terry          M 50-54      42/49   10:48       53:56
483   Kathy Boren            F 50-54      28/40   10:48       53:58
484   Mike Kovatch           M 60-64      17/23   10:51       54:11
485   Melissa Burbine        F 20-24      16/19   10:51       54:12
486   Angela Arps            F 40-44      35/47   10:53       54:24
487   Stacey Johnston        F 40-44      36/47   10:53       54:25
488   Ana Chimbanda          F 65-69        1/2   10:56       54:36
489   Tashia Nelms           F 40-44      37/47   10:56       54:38
490   Randy Russell          M 20-24        7/7   10:57       54:43
491   Sheila Stevenson       F 45-49      25/37   10:59       54:55
492   Garvin Adamson         M 55-59      30/38   11:00       55:00
493   Sarah Dilley           F 30-34      37/45   11:01       55:02
494   Emily Breeden          F 25-29      37/41   11:04       55:16
495   Kimberly Sharp         F 35-39      39/48   11:04       55:16
496   Cynthia Harris         F 45-49      26/37   11:04       55:17
497   Mark Earnest           M 35-39      29/32   11:06       55:26
498   Marjorie Samuel        F 70-UP        1/4   11:07       55:34
499   Dean Ford              M 50-54      43/49   11:10       55:49
500   Amy Voegerl            F 50-54      29/40   11:12       55:57
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501   Kumbia Lewis           F 40-44      38/47   11:12       56:00
502   Stacie Gayheart        F 40-44      39/47   11:13       56:05
503   Carol Weigand          F 55-59      11/21   11:15       56:11
504   Michael Selby          M 40-44      34/37   11:16       56:20
505   Kristin Miller         F 50-54      30/40   11:16       56:20
506   Daneen Colligan        F 45-49      27/37   11:17       56:23
507   Melissa Buddendeck     F 55-59      12/21   11:22       56:47
508   Erik Johnson           M 60-64      18/23   11:23       56:52
509   Jamie Cogan            F 45-49      28/37   11:23       56:52
510   Eliese Davis           F 35-39      40/48   11:23       56:53
511   David Deventer         M 45-49      36/42   11:24       56:56
512   Ed Harris              M 50-54      44/49   11:24       57:00
513   Amy Wihebrink          F 40-44      40/47   11:26       57:09
514   Kathy Morris           F 60-64       3/12   11:26       57:10
515   Ann Morris             F 55-59      13/21   11:31       57:34
516   Jason Shafer           M 30-34      29/34   11:32       57:40
517   Roger Duety            M 30-34      30/34   11:33       57:42
518   Brenden White          M 25-29      20/22   11:33       57:45
519   Kelsey Minier          F 25-29      38/41   11:33       57:45
520   Debbie Lufkin          F 60-64       4/12   11:34       57:46
521   Aaron Scheibelhut      M 30-34      31/34   11:34       57:47
522   Vivek Reddapani        M 25-29      21/22   11:35       57:55
523   Brett Atkin            M 40-44      35/37   11:36       57:58
524   Lyle Gernert           F 20-24      17/19   11:38       58:06
525   David Buddendeck       M 50-54      45/49   11:40       58:17
526   Jerry Andrews          M 45-49      37/42   11:40       58:20
527   Marjorie Pierce        F 45-49      29/37   11:42       58:26
528   Russell C Fox Ii       M 60-64      19/23   11:42       58:26
529   Sandra Sears           F 45-49      30/37   11:42       58:30
530   Christine Davis        F 40-44      41/47   11:43       58:33
531   Kelson Moran           M 35-39      30/32   11:44       58:36
532   Shannon Kimbley        F 45-49      31/37   11:44       58:37
533   Allison Leeuw          F 35-39      41/48   11:44       58:37
534   Michael Shane          F 40-44      42/47   11:44       58:37
535   Cathy Primmer          F 70-UP        2/4   11:47       58:52
536   Katie Miloski          F 30-34      38/45   11:48       58:59
537   Fred Hudson            M 60-64      20/23   11:49       59:02
538   Kelsie Pierce          F 25-29      39/41   11:49       59:03
539   Beth Gastineau         F NOAGE        1/1   11:50       59:07
540   Michael Gastineau      M 55-59      31/38   11:50       59:08
541   John Primmer           M 70-UP        2/3   11:51       59:12
542   John Sanders           M 30-34      32/34   11:52       59:16
543   Monica Faurote         F 55-59      14/21   11:52       59:18
544   Gary Faurote           M 55-59      32/38   11:52       59:19
545   Lynne McCranor         F 55-59      15/21   11:52       59:20
546   Katie Earnest          F 30-34      39/45   11:55       59:32
547   Connie Wininger        F 60-64       5/12   11:58       59:49
548   Sandy Alexander        F 50-54      31/40   11:58       59:50
549   James House            M 50-54      46/49   11:59       59:51
550   Jim,Jr Patton          M 50-54      47/49   11:59       59:52
551   Jon Walls              M 35-39      31/32   12:03     1:00:12
552   Robert Kuzman          M 45-49      38/42   12:05     1:00:25
553   Christopher Heck       M 01-14        6/8   12:06     1:00:28
554   Alexander Varghese     M 01-14        7/8   12:07     1:00:32
555   Christina Varghese     F 40-44      43/47   12:07     1:00:32
556   Sara Jones             F 25-29      40/41   12:13     1:01:04
557   Prudence Strain-Gamso  F 60-64       6/12   12:15     1:01:14
558   Stephanie Baker        F 30-34      40/45   12:17     1:01:23
559   Jennifer Saghir        F 30-34      41/45   12:17     1:01:23
560   Eric Johnson           M 65-69      12/13   12:19     1:01:33
561   Ashley Barber          F 30-34      42/45   12:25     1:02:04
562   Samuel Paul Kuchipudi  M 25-29      22/22   12:29     1:02:24
563   Steve Mount            M 65-69      13/13   12:30     1:02:29
564   Debbie Spech           F 45-49      32/37   12:33     1:02:41
565   Cheryl Kelly           F 45-49      33/37   12:34     1:02:46
566   Michelle Caldwell      F 45-49      34/37   12:37     1:03:05
567   Linda Chambers         F 65-69        2/2   12:38     1:03:07
568   Ntianu Sababu          F 30-34      43/45   12:40     1:03:19
569   Leeann Barnard         F 55-59      16/21   12:41     1:03:24
570   Brenda Kelly           F 50-54      32/40   12:41     1:03:24
571   Nancy Apple            F 60-64       7/12   12:45     1:03:41
572   Ann Caldwell           F 60-64       8/12   12:45     1:03:41
573   Shrell Sims            F 40-44      44/47   12:46     1:03:47
574   Dennis Fox             M 55-59      33/38   12:46     1:03:50
575   Ray Stiffler           M 55-59      34/38   12:47     1:03:54
576   Lew Rishel             M 50-54      48/49   12:51     1:04:12
577   Candace Rishel         F 40-44      45/47   12:51     1:04:13
578   Debra Murray           F 60-64       9/12   12:52     1:04:16
579   Ed Vanarsdall          M 55-59      35/38   12:52     1:04:17
580   Heather Jaynes         F 40-44      46/47   12:55     1:04:32
581   Kaitlyn Varghese       F 01-14        2/3   12:59     1:04:53
582   Joby Varghese          M 40-44      36/37   13:01     1:05:02
583   Laurna Varghese        F 01-14        3/3   13:01     1:05:03
584   Calieb Goodman         F 25-29      41/41   13:03     1:05:15
585   June Brumley           F 70-UP        3/4   13:07     1:05:34
586   Anthony Meneely        M 30-34      33/34   13:08     1:05:40
587   Brittany Parr          F 20-24      18/19   13:13     1:06:04
588   Dory Mowery            F 55-59      17/21   13:14     1:06:08
589   Jeffra Jones           F 55-59      18/21   13:15     1:06:12
590   Nathan Sissle          M 45-49      39/42   13:19     1:06:34
591   Tori Vanvuren          F 20-24      19/19   13:32     1:07:38
592   Nicole Richardson      F 35-39      42/48   13:36     1:07:58
593   Troy Gryszowka         M 45-49      40/42   13:38     1:08:09
594   Adam Rattay            M 35-39      32/32   13:44     1:08:37
595   Chris Heylmann         M 40-44      37/37   13:45     1:08:41
596   Cindy Sanders          F 35-39      43/48   13:45     1:08:44
597   Michael Ferguson       M 60-64      21/23   13:46     1:08:46
598   Michael Hoyt           M 45-49      41/42   13:47     1:08:51
599   Kristin Stonestreet    F 35-39      44/48   13:50     1:09:06
600   Darla Doty             F 50-54      33/40   13:54     1:09:29
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601   Angela Wagner          F 40-44      47/47   13:56     1:09:36
602   Balkegn Ayelle         M 50-54      49/49   13:56     1:09:39
603   Geoff Robinson         M 60-64      22/23   13:59     1:09:51
604   Reggie Jefferson       M 55-59      36/38   14:05     1:10:24
605   Lisa Snider            F 60-64      10/12   14:13     1:11:03
606   Tinsley Dahl           F 35-39      45/48   14:17     1:11:24
607   Susan Bixler           F 50-54      34/40   14:23     1:11:54
608   Michael Copper         M 55-59      37/38   14:27     1:12:13
609   Deanna Baumer          F 70-UP        4/4   14:28     1:12:16
610   Lisa Deneau            F 50-54      35/40   14:28     1:12:16
611   Tracey Odenwelder      F 45-49      35/37   14:31     1:12:34
612   Chrissy Vasquez        F 35-39      46/48   14:42     1:13:28
613   Heather Robinson       F 30-34      44/45   14:46     1:13:46
614   Dori Davis             F 55-59      19/21   14:47     1:13:52
615   Andrew Followell       M 01-14        8/8   14:49     1:14:01
616   Paul Followell         M 45-49      42/42   14:49     1:14:04
617   Joseph Chimbanda       M 70-UP        3/3   14:52     1:14:17
618   Tammy Maginn           F 50-54      36/40   14:59     1:14:52
619   Patti Ostler           F 50-54      37/40   14:59     1:14:53
620   Harry Earley           M 55-59      38/38   15:01     1:15:04
621   Luanne Hogg            F 50-54      38/40   15:02     1:15:07
622   Pat Lewis              F 55-59      20/21   15:02     1:15:07
623   Kathy Eoff             F 45-49      36/37   15:02     1:15:08
624   Christine Earley       F 60-64      11/12   15:03     1:15:14
625   Kathleen Broderick     F 30-34      45/45   15:08     1:15:38
626   Lynne Meredith         F 35-39      47/48   15:09     1:15:44
627   Jill Boerstler         F 35-39      48/48   15:09     1:15:44
628   James Reed             M 30-34      34/34   15:13     1:16:03
629   Marcia Locke           F 45-49      37/37   15:33     1:17:41
630   Jane Knight            F 50-54      39/40   15:38     1:18:09
631   Mark Smith             M 60-64      23/23   15:48     1:18:58
632   Penny Hiatt            F 50-54      40/40   15:53     1:19:22
633   Eloise Wiertel         F 60-64      12/12   15:53     1:19:22
634   Lisa Robinson          F 55-59      21/21   16:02     1:20:08
0     Tony Crane             M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Ryan Schaefer          M 15-19        0/0                    
0     Ray Proffitt           M 25-29        0/0                    
0     Val Harris             F 50-54        0/0                    
0     Holmes Finch           M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Brett Krichiver        M 40-44        0/0                    
0     Janelle Renschler      F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Tyler Arceneaux        M 20-24        0/0                    
0     Trish Park             F 55-59        0/0                    
0     David Kilpatrick       M 25-29        0/0                    
0     Jodi Minton            F 65-69        0/0                    
0     William Richey         M 35-39        0/0                    
0     Cheryl Croghan         F 55-59        0/0                    
0     Owen Delaney           M 35-39        0/0                    
0     Andrew Achey           M 40-44        0/0                    
0     Dennis Park            M 55-59        0/0                    
0     Michelle Folz          F 45-49        0/0                    
0     Robert Schaefer        M 45-49        0/0                    
0     Kristy Crowell         F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Jim Arnoldt            M 40-44        0/0                    
0     Brenda Richey          F 35-39        0/0                    
0     Ashley Walden          F 25-29        0/0                    
0     Chelsea Courtney       F 20-24        0/0                    
0     Alyssa Batula          F 25-29        0/0                    
0     Natalie Zolicoffer     F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Chris Mayfield         M 50-54        0/0                    
0     Carole Vansant         F 50-54        0/0                    
0     Heather Bibles         F 40-44        0/0                    
0     Cheryl Toney           F 50-54        0/0                    
0     Chelsea Miles          F 25-29        0/0                    
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